06 Road Traffic Safety / Traffic Management

TITLE

Survey on road traffic safety measures in ASEAN (FY2022)

Detailed planning survey for the Project for Strengthening Safety Manage-
ment System against Road Traffic Accidents in Kenya (Traffic Planning/Traf-
fic Policy)

Knowledge Co-Creation Program "Traffic Safety B" in JFY2022

Investigation of implementation and trend of ITS practical training in the
world

The Project for Introduction of Urban Transport Mangement in Kathmandu
Valley

Project For Improvement of Road Traffic Safety on Trunk Roads in the King-
dom of Cambodia (2nd period)

Knowledge Co-Creation Program "Traffic Safety A" in JFY2022

Feasibility Survey for Improvement of Prevention of Traffic Accidents
Caused by Drunk Driving Using Alcohol Breathalyzer System and Education
Support in Vietnam

Basic research on safety in the transportation sector in the ASEAN and In-
dian regions

Orientation on the JICAKnowledge Co-Creation Program “Traffic Safety

Survey on road traffic safety measures in ASEAN (FY2021)

Project For Improvement of Road Traffic Safety on Trunk Roads in the King-
dom of Cambodia (1st period)

The Project on Capacity Improvement for Road Traffice Safety Institutions
and Implementation in Thailand

ASEAN-Japan Road Traffic Safety Project

Study on Implementation of Traffic Safety Plan Contributing to Resolve Lo-
cal Challenges

Knowledge Co-Creation Program "Traffic Safety"

The Project for Improving Traffic Congestions in Bangkok Through the Es-
tablishment of Model Area Traffic Control (ATC) System in the Kingdom of
Thailand

The Project for Comprehensive Traffic Management Plan for Metro Manila
ASEAN-Japan Road Traffic Safety Joint Report
Knowledge Co-Creation Program "Traffic Safety"

Support for the implementation of pilot projects aimed at eliminating bot-
tlenecks

TARGET

ASEAN

Kenya

Developing
Countries

World

Nepal

Cambodia

Developing
Countries

Vietnam

ASEAN, India

Developing
Countries

ASEAN

Cambodia

Thailand

Vietnam, Phil-
ippines

Japan

Japan

Thailand

Philippines

Thailand,
Malaysia, Ja-
pan

Japan

Myanmar

YEAR

2022-2023

2023

2023

2022-2025

2022-2025

2022-2025

2022-2023

2022

2022

2021-2022

2021

2021

2020-2023

2020-2021

2020-2021

2020-2021

2019-2023

2019-2022

2019-2020

2019-2020

2019

Overseas
Department

CLIENT

MLIT

JICA

JICA

JICA

JICA

JICA

JICA

Private

JTTRI-AIRO

JICA

MLIT

JICA

JICA

MLIT

CAO

JICA

JICA

JICA

MLIT

JICA

MKI




TITLE

Promotion of Infrastructure Development on Traffic Congestion and Safety
in Greater Yangon Project

Feasibility Survey for Personal Mobility to Realize Zero Transportation Poor
in Coming Future City

Preparatory Study for the Project for Comprehensive Traffic Management
Plan for Metro Manila (Road Transport Management Planning)

Preparatory Study for the Project for Improving Traffic Congestions in
Bangkok Through the Establishment of Model Area Traffic Control (ATC)
System in the Kingdom of Thailand (Traffic Control)

Survey of implementation support for Myanmar Urban Traffic

Study for Traffic Safety Improvement in Thailand

Study on Road Safety in Developing Countries

TARGET

Myanmar

Thailand

Philippines

Thailand

Myanmar
Thailand

Myanmmar,
Malaysia,
Thailand

YEAR

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018

2018

2017-2018
2017

2015-2016

Overseas
Department

CLIENT

MLIT

JICA

JICA

JICA

MLIT
MLIT

JICA




