06 Road Traffic Safety / Traffic Management

TITLE	TARGET	YEAR	CLIENT
Survey on road traffic safety measures in ASEAN (FY2022)	ASEAN	2022-2023	MLIT
Detailed planning survey for the Project for Strengthening Safety Management System against Road Traffic Accidents in Kenya (Traffic Planning/Traffic Policy)	Kenya	2023	JICA
Knowledge Co-Creation Program "Traffic Safety B" in JFY2022	Developing Countries	2023	JICA
Investigation of implementation and trend of ITS practical training in the world	World	2022-2025	JICA
The Project for Introduction of Urban Transport Mangement in Kathmandu Valley	Nepal	2022-2025	JICA
Project For Improvement of Road Traffic Safety on Trunk Roads in the Kingdom of Cambodia (2nd period)	Cambodia	2022-2025	JICA
Knowledge Co-Creation Program "Traffic Safety A" in JFY2022	Developing Countries	2022-2023	JICA
Feasibility Survey for Improvement of Prevention of Traffic Accidents Caused by Drunk Driving Using Alcohol Breathalyzer System and Education Support in Vietnam	Vietnam	2022	Private
Basic research on safety in the transportation sector in the ASEAN and Indian regions	ASEAN, India	2022	JTTRI-AIRO
Orientation on the JICAKnowledge Co-Creation Program "Traffic Safety	Developing Countries	2021-2022	JICA
Survey on road traffic safety measures in ASEAN (FY2021)	ASEAN	2021	MLIT
Project For Improvement of Road Traffic Safety on Trunk Roads in the Kingdom of Cambodia (1st period)	Cambodia	2021	JICA
The Project on Capacity Improvement for Road Traffice Safety Institutions and Implementation in Thailand	Thailand	2020-2023	JICA
ASEAN-Japan Road Traffic Safety Project	Vietnam, Phil- ippines	2020-2021	MLIT
Study on Implementation of Traffic Safety Plan Contributing to Resolve Local Challenges	Japan	2020-2021	CAO
Knowledge Co-Creation Program "Traffic Safety"	Japan	2020-2021	JICA
The Project for Improving Traffic Congestions in Bangkok Through the Establishment of Model Area Traffic Control (ATC) System in the Kingdom of Thailand	Thailand	2019-2023	JICA
The Project for Comprehensive Traffic Management Plan for Metro Manila	Philippines	2019-2022	JICA
ASEAN-Japan Road Traffic Safety Joint Report	Thailand, Malaysia, Ja- pan	2019-2020	MLIT
Knowledge Co-Creation Program "Traffic Safety"	Japan	2019-2020	JICA
Support for the implementation of pilot projects aimed at eliminating bottlenecks	Myanmar	2019	MKI

TITLE	TARGET	YEAR	CLIENT
Promotion of Infrastructure Development on Traffic Congestion and Safety in Greater Yangon Project	Myanmar	2018-2019	MLIT
Feasibility Survey for Personal Mobility to Realize Zero Transportation Poor in Coming Future City	Thailand	2018-2019	JICA
Preparatory Study for the Project for Comprehensive Traffic Management Plan for Metro Manila (Road Transport Management Planning)	Philippines	2018	JICA
Preparatory Study for the Project for Improving Traffic Congestions in Bangkok Through the Establishment of Model Area Traffic Control (ATC) System in the Kingdom of Thailand (Traffic Control)	Thailand	2018	JICA
Survey of implementation support for Myanmar Urban Traffic	Myanmar	2017-2018	MLIT
Study for Traffic Safety Improvement in Thailand	Thailand	2017	MLIT
Study on Road Safety in Developing Countries	Myanmmar, Malaysia, Thailand	2015-2016	JICA